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

FEATURED

HOME OF THE WEEK

3502 EMMA CT
PALO ALTO

OPEN SAT & SUN
New Quality Construction

4BR/3BA hm
Elegant chef’s kitchen
Quiet Court Location

Offered at $2,395,000
John Shroyer 787-2121
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The Almanac space at 3525 Alameda de las Pulgas, Menlo Park  
is for lease. Up to 4,000 square feet is available, but smaller spaces  
can be negotiated. The space includes plenty of parking and faces 

high-traffic Alameda de las Pulgas. 

For more information, contact Jon Goldman 650.329.7988 or Eric Sorensen 
650.329.7986 at Premier Properties. 

Premier Space for Lease on the Alameda!

2775 Middlefi eld Rd, Palo Alto, CA 94306
Phone: (650)321-1596  Fax: (650)328-1809

 105 EMERSON ST., PALO ALTO

License #00849721

Stylish Downtown Living!

Listed by: Tim Foy & Molly Foy Rich
Offered at $1,100,000

3 3
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Broker/Owner
Keller Williams

A Tradition of Excellence in Residential Real Estate

Open Sat. & Sun. 1:30-4:30

505 Hamilton Avenue #100 Palo Alto
Lic. # 00868208

1564 Gilmore Street, Mountain View

Beautiful home on a quiet street

Offered at $899,000

Page 48



PALO ALTO  650.323 .1111  l  MENLO PARK  650.462 .1111  l  WOODSIDE  650.529 .1111  l  LOS ALTOS  650 .941.1111 

APR COUNTIES l  Santa  C lara  l  San Mateo  l  San Franc isco  l  Mar in  l  Sonoma  l  A lameda  l  Contra  Costa  l  Monterey  l  Santa  Cruz

Go to open.apr.com for the Bay Area’s only

complete online open home guide.

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
PALO ALTO

Rare opportunity in North Palo Alto. Large lot with 

subdivision potential. 31,000+/-sf.   $3,595,000

   MENLO PARK OFFICE 650.462.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
MENLO PARK  3 Patricia Pl

Magnificent, light-filled 5bd Georgian home completed in 

2006 in Central Menlo. Oak Knoll. Hillview.   $3,999,999

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
PALO ALTO

Resort-like LEED Platinum certified green 4bd/3ba, 2-car, 

1-level home with a tranquil zen-like lot.   $2,199,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
LOS ALTOS

Gorgeous, totally remodeled 3bd/3ba plus an office. 

Gourmet kitchen opens to the family room.   $1,450,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
PALO ALTO  118-112 Churchill Ave

Beautiful Craftsman-style 4bd/4ba home, 2832+/-sf, plus a 

separate 2bd/1ba home.   $2,250,000

   WOODSIDE OFFICE 650.529.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
WOODSIDE  

Serene 3bd/2ba main home plus two guest units. Next to 

Teague Hill Open Space.   $1,995,000

   MENLO PARK OFFICE 650.462.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
MENLO PARK  1339 Orange Ave

Lovely traditional 5bd/3ba home built in 2002. 6250+/-sf 

lot. Las Lomitas schools.   $2,180,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
LOS ALTOS HILLS  24696 Olive Tree Ct

Fantastic 4bd/3.5ba remodeled home offers tranquility 

and stunning mountain views. 1+/-ac lot.   $2,349,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
PALO ALTO  

Adorable Old Palo Alto 2bd/2ba. Blocks to Bowden Park 

and California Avenue shopping.   $1,199,000

 A tuxedo. Caviar. The little black dress. Alain Pinel Realtors.
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www.CarolAndNicole.com

1270 CEDAR STREET, PALO ALTO

T :: 650.543.1195
E :: carolandnicole@apr.com

Stay Connected!

Offered at $2,100,000

 www.1270Cedar.com

Sought-after Community Center location for freshly 
renovated home with captivating curb appeal!

The outstanding floorplan offers 4-upstairs bedrooms and 2.5 
baths. The recently remodeled kitchen features sleek granite 
counters, crisp white cabinets and recent appliances. Vintage 
details include beautiful windows, handsome baseboards and 
moldings, and wood floors. French doors from the family room 
lead to an enchanting, low-maintenance garden designed 
for entertaining with custom built-in seating and serving 
buffet. Detached guest quarters.
Moments to award-winning Walter Hays Elementary , Jordan 
Middle & Palo Alto High schools, Rinconada & Eleanor Pardee 
Parks, the main library and children’s library.

Open Saturday & Sunday 1:30 - 4:30
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ATHERTON

OPEN BY APPOINTMENT  $7,950,000
72 Ralston Rd 6 BR 8.5 BA Stunning w/amazing light 

fixtrs & designer flair. | Tom LeMieux, 650.329.6645

WEST ATHERTON  $1,498,000
6 BR 3.5 BA Stunning 2-story. Best value in west 

Atherton! | Keri Nicholas, 650.329.6654

LOS ALTOS

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 77 ALMA CT $2,349,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Fantastic 3,256 SF home located close to 

downtown. | Hanna Shacham, 650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 38 3RD ST #309 $895,000
2BR 2BA Chartwell Penthouse unit, downtown 

location. | Susan Furstman 650.851.1961

MENLO PARK

LAS LOMITAS SCHOOLS!  $1,899,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Appr 3200 SF 4 bed/3.5 ba home. 

Exclusive listing. | Hossein Jalali, 650-740-2233

TOP FLOOR UNIT  $929,000
2 BR 2 BA Unobstructed views from this top floor 

unit. | Maya & Jason Sewald, 650-346-1228/650-307-

8060

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30675 MONTE ROSA DR #822 $425,000
1 BR 1 BA This unit has hrdwd flrs & lovely kit w/new 

cabs. | Maya & Jason Sewald, 650.323.7751

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4 1396 CARLTON $399,000
3 BR 1 BA Not a short sale or REO! Large lot. | 

Amelia Middel, 650.324.4456

MOUNTAIN VIEW

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 166 OBERG CT $659,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Fabulous Whisman Station townhse 

facing open space | Doris Messina/Barbara Sawyer, 

650.325.6161

PALO ALTO

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1382 FOREST AVE $4,395,000
5 BR 4.5 BA Stunning new construction in prime 

Crescent Park! | Hanna Shacham, 650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 742 MELVILLE AVE $4,295,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Coveted Community Center PA 

location! Remodeled. | Cindy Liebsch, 650.324.4456

TOP FLR END W/BALCONY  $369,500
2 BR 1 BA PA schools. New paint/crpt, pool. Super 

loc/price. | Louise DeDera, 650.642.1422

PORTOLA VALLEY

OPEN BY APPOINTMENT  $2,649,000
17 Redberry Ridge Stunning 1.98 AC-Best price in 

Blue Oaks-PV Schls! | Keri Nicholas, 650-329-6654

OPEN BY APPOINTMENT  $2,195,000
9 Buck Meadow Dr Unique opportunity to build your 

dream home. | John Alexander, 650.302.2250

SUN 1:30-4:30 2 PORTOLA GREEN CI  $1,895,000
4BR 2BA Extensive remodel in 2004! Approx 

2,330+sf, 0.23 ac | Joe Kavanaugh 650.851.1961

SUN 1:30-4:30 110 CORTE MADERA RD  $1,369,000
3 br 2ba Hoome on 1/4 acre, lots of potential. 

Updated kit. | Nino Gaetano 650.1961

COUNTRY CHARM  $749,000
2 BR 1 BA Wooded setting. Update, remodel or build 

new. | Judi Kiel, 650.851.2666

REDWOOD CITY

INVESTMENT PROPERTY  $699,000
Great triplex close to shops, parks & schools. | Buffy 

Bianchini, 650.851.2666

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 715 WINDSOR WAY $699,000
3 BR 2 BA Great home on large lot with swimming 

pool. | Buffy Bianchini, 650.851.2666

SAT/SUN 1-4 1707 HULL  $650,000
2 BR 1.5 BA Spacious hm w/hrdwd flrs in bedrms,dbl 

pane wndws. | Camille Eder, 650-464-4598

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 3240 SPRING ST $449,000
3 BR 2 BA Say HELLO to a GOOD BUY! 3 bd/2 ba, 

BIG family rm | Rod Creason, 650.325.6161

PRIME MOUNT CARMEL LOT!  $335,000
Beautiful lot (app. 6880sf) on a wonderful street. | 

Alexandra Von Der Groeben, 650.325.6161

SAN JOSE

SUN 1 - 4 1664 MULBERRY LN $1,695,000
5 BR 3 BA Remodeled hm w/Family rm, French doors 

& lrg yard. | Tim Trailer, 650.325.6161

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 597 VALLEY FORGE WY #4 $246,000
2 BR 1 BA Charming condo in a quiet, well-

maintained complex | Afsie Mina, 650.325.6161

BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION! ATHERTON $3,498,000
Sun 1:30-4:30 5 BR 4.5 BA Classic French newly construct-
ed home. High end details and finishes. 
Hossein Jalali  650.740.2233

2 PERRY AVENUE, MENLO PARK  $1,589,000
Sun 1 - 4 | 3 BR 2.5 BA Elegant LR w/vaulted ceilngs.
Gourmet kit w/brkfast bar.Exquisite mstr ste w/private bath. 
Keri Nicholas  650.323.7751

147 E CREEK, MENLO PARK $1,395,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2 BA Charming home in desirable Linfield 
Oaks. Beautifully landscaped 9700 SF lot. MP schools.
Janet Dore & John Spiller  650.324.4456

10 MANSION CT MENLO PARK $1,325,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 2.5 BA Size, condition, location.
Larger than many single family homes for the price. 
Nancy Goldcamp  650.325.6161

14 GREENWOOD PL, MENLO PARK $1,249,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 2 BA Updated home on a quiet cul-
de-sac. Remodeled kitchen & baths. Professionally landscaped. 
Billy McNair  650.324.4456

1230 SHARON PARK DR #54, MENLO PARK $998,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 2 BA 2/2 plus den one level condo in gated 
community with year-round heated lap pool. 
Deanna Tarr  650.324.4456

2615 COWPER ST, MIDTOWN  $2,295,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3.5 BA 100% new. 4BR + Office, 3.5 
baths. Top quality. Great Midtown location. Tree-lined street. 
Judy Shen  650.328.5211

2587 EMERSON ST, PALO ALTO $1,800,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3 BA Well-designed kitchen. Family 
room. Two bed/bath suites. Skylites. Oak floors. 
Nancy Goldcamp  650.325.6161

3089 GOODWIN AV, REDWOOD CITY $998,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3 BA Newly remodeled home on 
quiet street across from popular Stulsaft Park. Move-in ready! 
Helen & Brad Miller  650.851.2666

264 GRAND STREET, REDWOOD CITY $699,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 1 BA On beautiful tree-lined street.
Spacious LR w/coved ceiling,hardwood flrs. Sep DR,gran kit. 
Paul Skrabo  650.619.8092

1294 WOODSIDE RD REDWOOD CITY $585,000
Sat/Sun 1 - 4 | 2 BR 2 BA Best location in complex! Granite 
counters, updated baths, wood floors, landscaped bk yrd. 
Lyn Jason Cobb/Regan Byers  650.324.4456

PRIME LOCATION! WOODSIDE $29,000,000
Private prestigious location. 11+ acre property in central 
Woodside close to town.
Susie Dews & Shena Hurley  650.325.6161

WOODSIDE

THE BUCK ESTATE  $11,990,000
6 BR 7 full BA + 2 half 2.86 acres and minutes from 

Atherton | Scott Dancer, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 560 MOORE RD $5,495,000
4 BR 3 BA Completely updated aprx. 5000 sf hm on 

3+ acres. | Helen & Brad Miller, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 27 PRESTON RD $4,395,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Strikingly private on approx. 3.5 ac with 

views. | Steven Gray, 650.851.2666

PANORAMIC VIEWS  $2,988,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Guest house, pool & paddocks on 4.5+ 

secluded ac. | Francis Hunter, 650.851.2666

OPEN BY APPOINTMENT  $2,500,000
630 Woodside Dr 4 BR 3 BA Stunning 1.8 acre flaglot 

w/western hills views! | Sean Foley, 650.207.6005

PRIVATE SETTING  $2,400,000
3 BR 2 BA Traditional hm in the heart of the 

Woodside Glens. | Judi Kiel, 650.851.2666

SUN 2 - 4 20255 SKYLINE $1,099,000
3 BR 3 BA Custom home with level 3 acres of 

pasture. | Margot Lockwood & Erika Demma, 

650.851.2666

SUN 2 - 4 128 HUCKLEBERRY TL $849,000
3 BR 2 full BA + 2 half + sep bonus room w/half 

bath. Newly built in 2005. | Margot Lockwood, 

650.851.2666

©2011 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity 

Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC. DRE License # 00313415

Visit our open homes this weekend.  For additional information on these properties, visit CaliforniaMoves.com.
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SALLY JONES
Cell:650.255.9601 

www.SallyJonesHomes.com 
DRE# 00690964

510 Washington Avenue, Palo Alto

Beautifully renovated and expanded, this home represents a 

chic and sophisticated version of its circa 1925 heritage. The 

design stays true to its original architecture creating a setting that 

beckons formal entertaining as well as comfortable everyday living. 

All of this, plus a rare cul-de-sac location in Old Palo Alto that puts 

everything close at hand, including the top-rated Palo Alto Schools.

Open Sunday

 

room plus formal dining 
room, each opening to loggia

cathedral ceiling doubles as 
a library; an attached full bath 
with steam shower also has 
access to the pool

 

gardens feature solar-heated 
lap pool & spa, enchanting 
side courtyard

 

Offered at $3,850,000

Virtual tour available at www.SallyJonesHomes.com 

995 Fictitious Name 
Statement
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

PALO ALTO | OPEN SUNDAY!

HELEN & BRAD 
MILLER

650.400.3426
hmiller@cbnorcal.com

3089 GOODWIN AV      $998,000
Newly remodeled home on quiet street across from 
popular Stulsaft Park. Move-in ready! Level lot with 
entertaining deck. Minutes to 280 and shopping.

REDWOOD CITY | OPEN SAT & SUN

SUSIE DEWS & 
SHENA HURLEY

650.302.2639
SDews@CBNorCal.com

201 MOUNTAIN WOOD LN $29,000,000
Private and prestigious location completes this 
11+ acre property located in central Woodside 
within walking distance to town.

WOODSIDE | PRIME LOCATION!

TERRI COUTURE

650.917.5811

EARLY CALIFORNIA HACIENDA  $3,195,000
5 Bedrooms4.5 Bathrooms. 6000+ square ft beau-
tiful custom home. 1.3 acre oaktree studded lot 
with expansive lawns.

LOS ALTOS HILLS | OPEN SUNDAY 1:30-4:30   

NANCY 
GOLDCAMP

650.400.5800
www.nancygoldcamp.com

2587 EMERSON ST      $1,800,000
Well-designed kitchen with breakfast nook + sky-
light. 4 bedrooms/3 baths (2 bed/bath suites w/ample 
closets). Family room. Dining room. Oak fl oors.

PALO ALTO | MUST SEE!

VIOLAINE MRAIHI

650.596.5560
Violaine@ViolaineFrench.com

3403 BUNDY ESTATES PL      $710,000
3BR2.5BA Stunning ‘08 Mediterranean att’d home in 
4-unit complex. Open LR/DR, brite Country French 
style kit. Spacious MBS w/lux bath. No HOA

SAN JOSE 

MARGOT LOCKWOOD  
ERIKA DEMMA

650.400.2528 / 650.740.2970
homes@margotlockwood.com

20255 SKYLINE $1,099,000
Spectacular vws upon entering this custom hm over-
look 3 level ac of pasture. 2 bdrms upstrs each w/ba 
& 1bd/1ba down. Bonus rec rm. Poss lease option.

WOODSIDE | OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:00

675 MONTE ROSA DR #822 $425,000
This unit has hardwood fl oors & lovely kitchen 
with new cabinets, granite counters, microwave & 
dishwasher!

MENLO PARK | OPEN SAT/SUN

HANNA SHACHAM

650.752.0767
hshacham@cbnorcal.com

NEW CONSTRUCTION      $6,950,000
Striking new contemporary 5BR/4+BA home with 
7,000 SF on over 1 AC. Includes guest house, pool 
& mountain views in prime PV locale!

PORTOLA VALLEY 

LYN JASON 
COBB

650.464.2622
lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com

13570 SURREY LN      $2,988,000
Gorgeous Knolltop Estate with Breathtaking Views 
& Saratoga Schools. 5BR/3.5BA, beautifully remod-
eled & expanded w/open fl oor plan.

SARATOGA | OPEN SUNDAY!

MARGOT 
LOCKWOOD

650.400.2528
homes@margotlockwood.com

J. HICKINGHOTHAM 
IV

650.804.4196
j@jhickingbotham.com

128 HUCKLEBERRY TL     $849,000
3bd/2.5ba + sep bonus rm w/half ba, aprx. 2000 sf, 
newly built in 2005. Hdwd fl rs, granite kit., brkfst 
bar w/adj FR, French doors & deck. Formal LR.

WOODSIDE | OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:00

RUTHERFORD AVE CALL FOR PRICE
Wonderful 2 bedroom, 2 bath home w/sep offi ce/
bonus room. Nice upgrades that include remodeled 
bathrooms, granite counters & dual pane wndws.

REDWOOD CITY | BROKER EXCLUSIVE

NANCY 
GOLDCAMP

650.400.5800
www.nancygoldcamp.com

10 MANSION CT      $1,325,000
2BR+ study 2.5BA Size, condition, location, price! 
Larger than single family homes for the price. High 
ceilings, FP, lrg eat-in KIT, formal diningk

MENLO PARK | DRAMATIC SINGLE LEVEL!

 OPEN SUNDAY 1:30-4:30

    N
EW PRICE!

 OPEN SUNDAY 1:30-4:30

 OPEN SAT & SUNDAY

MAYA & JASON SEWALD

650.346.1228/650.307.8060
mayasold@pacbell.net/

jason@jasonsewald.com
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